
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please inform a member of our team before placing your order. 
*We offer gluten feee pizza base however, we do not have a gluten free kitchen, we cannot guarantee any of our dishes to be 100% gluten free.

The

AXE & COMPASSES
Braughing

BREAKFAST MENU
SERVED EACH WEEKEND FROM 9AM

A BRAUGHING BREAKFAST
Two fried eggs, smoked bacon, Braughing sausage, vine tomatoes, 
mushrooms, hash browns, baked beans, black pudding, toast 

EGGS BENEDICT 
Two poached free-range eggs, roasted ham, hollandaise, toasted muffin 

EGGS ROYALE 
Two poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise, toasted muffin 

EGGS FLORENTINE 
Two poached free-range eggs, spinach, toasted muffin, hollandaise 

AMERICAN PANCAKES
Bacon, maple syrup 

BRAUGHING SAUSAGE BAP

SMOKED BACON BAP

£11

£10

£11

£10

£9

£5

£5


